Application No. :

115
2
3.
4.
5.
6.
7

8. Mother’s Name

Name of the Pu p|| (in the Block Letter)
Date of Birth

Paste
Sex : Blood Group : Recent

Nationality : Passport Size
Photo Here

Community / Caste-Religion

Mother Tongue

Father’s Name

Qualification : Occupation :

Qualification : Occupation :
9. Aadhar Card No : EMIS No :
10. Present Address Permanent Address

Phone : Phone :
Mobile : Mobile :
E-Mail : E-Mail :
i) School Previously attended

ii) Admission Sought for :
iii) Whether the child has been Promoted:
11. Annual Income of Parent

12. Transportation : Required / Not Required
I, the Parent / Guardian of have read and understood the rules and
guidelines of BRILLIANT KIDS GLOBAL School and | whole heartedly request an admission for my child.
Place
Date
Testimonials given :
(JOriginal TC
[(JCopy of BC
[ Copy of CC
[JCopy of Ration Card / Aadhar Card

Signature of Principal / Correspondent Signature of Parent



